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2024 Trash and Recycling Holiday Collection Schedule

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday, January 15
Sanitation crews will be working Martin Luther Jr. Day, Monday, January 15.

e No changes for all services.

President’s Day
Monday, February 19
Sanitation crews will be working on President’s Day, Monday, February 19.

e No changes for all services.

Good Friday

Friday, March 29
Sanitation crews will be working on Good Friday Day, Friday, March 29.

e No changes for all services.
Memorial Day
Monday, May 27
Sanitation crews will be working on Memorial Day, Monday, May 27.
e No changes to trash collection.
e The Drop-off yard will be closed Monday, May 27.
e For Subscribers to the curbside recycling service, collection will be as regularly scheduled.
Independence Day
Thursday, July 4
Sanitation crews will be working on independence Day, Thursday, July 4.
e No changes to trash collection.

e The Drop-off yard will be closed Thursday, July 4.

e For Subscribers to the curbside recycling service, collection will be as regularly scheduled.
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Labor Day

Monday, September 2
Sanitation crews will be working Labor Day, Monday, September 2.

e No changes to trash collection.
e The Drop-off yard will be closed Monday, September 2.
e For Subscribers to the curbside recycling service, collection will be as regularly scheduled.

Veterans Day

Monday, November 11
Sanitation crews will be working on Veterans Day, Monday, November 11.

e No changes to trash collection.

e The Drop-off yard will be closed Monday, November 11.

e For Subscribers to the curbside recycling service, collection will be as regularly scheduled.
Thanksgiving
Thursday, November 28
Nags Head Public Services will be closed Thursday and Friday, November 28 and 29. Sanitation crews will be

working Friday, November 29.

e Trash on the blue residential and our commercial route will be collected Monday, November 25,
and Friday, November 29.

e Trash on the Green residential route for the week will be as regularly scheduled.
e For subscribers to the curbside recycling service, recycling will be collection will be as regularly scheduled.
e The Drop-off Yard will be closed Thursday, November 28 and Friday, November 29, and will re-open

Saturday, November 30.

Christmas
Wednesday, December 25

Nags Head Public Services will be closed Monday, Tuesday, and Wednesday, December 23, 24, and 25 in observance
of Christmas.

e Trash onthe blue and green residential routes, as well as on our commercial route, will be
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collected Monday, December 23.

e Trash on the blue residential route and our commercial route, will be collected Thursday,
December 26.

e Trash on the green residential route will be collected Friday, December 27.
e For subscribers to the curbside recycling service, recycling will be collected as regularly scheduled.

o The Drop-off Yard will be closed Monday through Wednesday, December 23-25 and will re-open Thursday
December 26.

New Year’s Day (2025)

Wednesday, January 1
Nags Head Public Services will be closed Wednesday, January 1 in observance of New Year’s Day.

e No changes for all services for the week of Monday, December 30 through Sunday, January 5.
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